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This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

This addendum extends the contract period to August 31, 2024. 
 
Manufacturer’s: 

Carson Manufacturing Federal Signal 
Vendor ID# 230111 Vendor ID# 69199 
PS 0-5724 PS 0-5879 
Toni Woodward Kevin Bruszewski 
888-577-6877 708-534-3400 
toniw@carson-mfg.com  kbruszewski@federalsignal.com  

 
Sound Off Signal and Whelen Engineering do not sell direct.  Distributors listed below. 
 
Sound Off Signal Distributors 
Visual Force Metro Emergency Upfitters 
Vendor ID# 285829 Vendor ID# 376754 
PS 0-5718 PS 0-5717 
Mark Schondelmayer Aaron York 
mschondelmayer@visualforceinc.com  sales@meuokc.com  
918-739-4555 405-679-5181 
  

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #:  SW0141 
PeopleSoft Contract ID:  All Awards 

Contract Title:  LED Emergency Light Bars, Sirens, and 
Accessories 

Contract Issuance Date:  01/15/2020 
Contract Supplier: See Below 

                  Addendum # 6 
 

             Addendum Date:  August 9, 2023 
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer:  Lisa Bradley 

Phone Number: 405-522-4480 
E-mail address:  Lisa.bradley@omes.ok.gov  

  

Addendum Information:  
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Whelen Distributors 
911 Custom LLC Stolz Telecom 
Vendor ID# 374561 Vendor ID# 312508 
PS 0-5719 PS 0-5720 
Kevin Beck Cody Rogers 
913-390-8540 405-568-1005 
kevin@911custom.com  Cody.rogers@stolztele.com  
  
  

 
Federal Signal Distributors  
Chickasaw Personal Communications Metro Emergency Upfitters 
Vendor ID# 180345 Vendor ID# 376754  
PS 0-5881 PS 0-5882 
Butch Mccurdy Aaron York 
580-223-5162 405-679-5181 
bmccurdy@chickasawpersonal.com  sales@meuokc.com  
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